Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Mcnaul - (742711) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.54
1:10.65
1:11.80
1:11.91
1:12.30
1:12.72
1:12.78
1:13.02
1:13.50
1:14.05
1:17.68
1:20.12
1:22.12
1:23.92
1:24.42
1:27.18
1:30.26
1:32.13
1:32.31
1:40.71
1:41.08
1:41.94
1:44.68
1:47.34

1:48.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

514
511
487
485
477
469
468
463
454
444
384
350
325
305

229
176
174
170
157
145
140

Round

-

N

I =m I =

Date

06/09/15
07/11/15
14/02/16
05/02/17
09/03/14
05/11/16
22/11/14
03/09/16
08/03/15
07/09/13
11/03/13
12/01/13
171112
11/03/12
07/07/12
15/04/12
22/01/12
23/04/11
13/03/11
27/06/10
11/07/10
07/03/10
08/09/10
09/01/10
21/11/09

Meet

Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
West Suffolk Club Championships
Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter

Suffolk County Championships

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Deben Open Meet 2012

Suffolk County Championships

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Open

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Suffolk County Champs

Sudbury Club Champs

Sudbury & Dist Last Chance

Deben Open Meet

Venue

Braintree
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton

Bury St Edmunds
Braintree
Ipswich
Braintree
Ipswich
Sudbury
Deben
Newmarket
Norwich
Braintree
Sudbury
Newmarket
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury

Deben
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.91

1:12.72

:113.02

:111.80

:110.65

:110.54

:113.50

112.78

112.30
1:14.05
1:17.68
1:20.12
1:22.12
1:24.42
1:27.18
1:23.92
1:30.26
1:32.13
1:32.31
1:44.68
1:41.08
1:40.71
1:41.94
1:47.34

1:48.80

Copyright 2024
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Date

05/02/17
05/11/16
03/09/16
14/02/16
07/11/15
06/09/15
08/03/15
22/11/14
09/03/14
07/09/13
11/03/13
12/01/13
1711112
07/07/12
15/04/12
11/03/12
22/01/112
23/04/11
13/03/11
08/09/10
11/07/10
27/06/10
07/03/10
09/01/10
21/11/09

Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter

Suffolk County Championships 2016

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet
Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Deben Open Meet 2012

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury Club Champs

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Sudbury & District Open

Suffolk County Champs

Sudbury & Dist Last Chance

Deben Open Meet

Venue
Ipswich
Luton
Braintree
Ipswich
Luton
Braintree
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Braintree
Ipswich
Sudbury
Deben
Norwich
Braintree
Newmarket
Sudbury
Newmarket
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury

Deben
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
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